
¬«R-1

¬«R-1

¬«R-1

¬«R-1

¬«R-3

¬«R-2

¬«R-2

¬«PUD

¬«PUD

¬«R-3

NW 32nd St

NW
 D

es
Mo

ine
s S

t

NW 37th St

NW
 N

or
thp

ark
 D

r

NW 31st St

NW 36th St

NW Edgewater Ln

NW Reinhart Dr

NW 39th St

NW
 St

ate
 St NW 33rd St

NW 31st St

NW
 K

lin
e S

t

1 inch = 333 feet Aspen Ridge Estates Land Use Plan Amendment¯ Date: 3/1/2019


